Blutspenden in 25492 HEIST bis zum 24.09.2025

Mo
Di
Do
Fr
Di
Fr
Mi

28.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

07.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Heidgraben 25436
Gemeindezentrum Heidgraben
Uetersener Str. 8

Holm 25488
Heinrich-Eschenburg-Schule Holm
Schulstr. 5

Uetersen 25436
Albert-Schweitzer-Haus
E.- L.- Meyn-Str. 1

Uetersen 25436
Albert-Schweitzer-Haus
E.- L.- Meyn-Str. 1

Appen 25482
Blrgerhaus Appen
Hauptstr. 79

Moorrege 25436
Gemeinschaftsschule Moorrege
Kirchenstr. 30

Tornesch 25436
Begegnungsstatte POMM 91 Tornesch
Pommernstr. 91



